
Anx- A-Attendance details

Annexure A-Send Weekly

Details
of

labour charges

Nameof
contractor:

Companyname:

Project name:
Date:

Period

MD.Ishaq
Silver Oak Villas Part-3

Silver Oak Villas Part-3

01-12-2022

From 24-11-2022 To: 30-11-2022

Amount

30,100
18,000

14,000

21,000

15,000

Rate
700.00

SI. No. WorkType Worker Type Quantity
43

1Civilwork
2Civil work
3Civil work

4RCC work

5RCC work

6RCCwork
7Earth work

8Earth work
9 Earthwork

10Electrician

11 Electrician

Mason
Male helper

Female helper

Mason

Male helper

Femalehelper

Mason

Male helper

Female helper

Mason
Male helper

0 600.00

28 500.00

0 700.00|
600.00

550.00

500.00|

2
13

15
16

17

18

19

20
Total 98,100
Payment approved byMD:

Prepared by:

Name
Date

MDs approval

01-12-2022

APPROVED BY Certified by:

c 202
Meenukshi

Asst. Engineer
SILVER OAK VILLASLLP

K. PURSHOTHAM
Project Manager (Silver02kVllas Part-1)



Anx-B-Hirecharges

Annexure B-Send Weekly

Details ofhire charges

Name ofcontractor:

Company name:

Project name:

Date
Period

MD. Ishaq

Silver Oak Villas Part-3

Silver Oak Villas Part-3

01-12-2022

From: 24-11-2022 To: 30-11-2022

Units

950.00 PerHrs
2,100.00 Perday

Per day
2,000.00Per Hrs

SL No. Equipment Type Quantity Rate Amount
1 JCB
2Tractor Without labour

4 Hitachi 200
nos

6 nos

nos

nos

9 nos

nos

nos

12 nos

13

14

15

6

18

19
20
21

Total
|Payment approved byMD:

MDsapproval
Prepared by:
Name

Date 01-12-2022

APPROED BY Certified by:

0TDEC 202

K. PURSHOTHAM
Project Manager(SIlver 03VIl2s Patt)

Meen kshi
Asst.Engineer

SILVER OAK VILLAS LLP



Anx-C-Material received

Annexure -C-send weekly

Details off magterial received

Name of contractorT

Company name:
Project name:
Date:

Period

MD.Ishaq
Silver Oak Villas Part-3

Silver
Oak Villas Part-3

01-12-2022

From: 24-11-2022 To: 30-11-2022

SI.No.

1RED BRICKS
2 Binding wire

3Baby Chips
4Cement
5cement blocks 4X8x16

6cement blocks 6X8X16

7RMC M25

Material type Received date Inward no. Quantity Units
NOS

kgs

Mts

Rate Amount

94.4

608.9781022

310
28.32

APPRDBYBags

nos
nos

01 DEC 2022
.12

4400 .PURSHOTHAM
ProjectManager (5ver08K VIlasPart:

Cum
cum
cum
Mts

Mts

8 RMC M20 4199.62

9RMC M10

10Finesand
11 Stone crusher

12RMC M25
13

Plastering
Sand ROBO

14 cement blocks 6X8X16

15cement blocks 4X8X16

16 cement blocks 4X8Xx16

17cement blocks 6X8Xx16

18Robo sandFine

19MSCTD bar

20steel 16mm

4000
918.75

Certified by:918.75

Cum 4400
Mts 918.75

Meenakshi
sst. Engineer

SILVER OAK VILLAS LLP

nos 40.12

nos 28.32

Nos 28.32

nos
28.77 Tons

40.1

29-11-2022 83 787.50 22,656.38

MTS
MTS

70.80

68,794.,00

72.32
5000

21Ironandsteel

22RMC M25

23RMC M20

24 20MMMETAL
ITotal
Payment approved byMD:

KGS
Cum

4200

840.00

Cum

M.TS
22,656.38

Approved by: |MDsapprovalPrepared by:

Name



Anx- D- Milestonereport

|Annexure -D-send weekly

Mile stone report for CR-

Company name:
Project name:

Date:

Note:

Silver Oak Villas
Part-3

Silver Oak Villas Part-3

01-12-2022

Prepare thestatement for allthevillas in theproject.

Completion of Date of

Workstart

date
2,040

2,040

2,040

2,040

2,040
2,040

2,040

2,040

2,040

2,040

2,040

Type (2, 3,

S No Villano- 14BHK)
160 c2 -3bhk

161 C2-3bhk

C2-3bhk

C2-3bhk

Completionof Completion of
brickwork

and
Completion

of Completion of Completion of
Completion

of
|physical

plinth

20-Sep-21

20-Sep-21
25-Jun-21

SBUA RCC
15-Mar-22

15-Mar-22|
5-Nov-21

plastering stage

7-Jul-22

7-Jul-22
22-Sep-22

22-Sep-22

10-Jun-22

28-May-22

stageI stage II |stageIV posession

25-Feb-21
25-Feb-21

25-Feb-21

25-Feb-21

5-Mar-21|

5-Mar-21
20-Jun-21|

25-Jun-21

23-Aug-22

25-Aug-22
162

5-Nov-21

12-Nov-21|

24-Nov-21|

12-Sep-22
12-Sep-22

12-Sep-22

12-Oct-22

12-Sep-22

15-Nov-22

15-Nov-22

12-Oct-22

12-Oct-22

12-Oct-22

12-Oct-22

12-Sep-22|

12-Sep-22

12-Sep-22

20-Dec-21

163 30-Jun-21

164 C2-3bhk 24-Sep-22|

24-Sep-22

13-Jul-21

165 C2-3bhk

C2-3bhk
17-Jul-21
9-Dec-22

4-Feb-22

19-Feb-22

11-Mar-22

25-Mar-22

13-May-22
10-May-22

25-Feb-22 21-May-22
28-Feb-22 10-May-22

31-Mar-22|

11-Jan-22

28-Jan-22
24-Jan-22

20-Jun-2120-Dec-21

166

167 C2 -3bhk

168 C2 -3bhk

C2-3bhk
29-Oct-21

28-Dec-21

APPRO BY
169

C2-3bhk
C2-3bhk

C2-3bhk

20-Jan-22

25-Feb-22

25-Feb-22

170 01CEC2022
71 2,040

172 2,040

2,040

2,040

2,040
2,040

2,040

2,040

2,040

2,040

2,040

2,040

2,040

K.PURSHOTHAM
Project Manageft (Sllver 0aK VIl2sPanynjCI-3bhk

174 CI -3bhk

175 CI -3bhk

C1-3bhk

C1-3bhk

CI-3bhk

CI-3bhk

173

20-Jan-22

28-Dec-21|

3-Dec-21|

25-Jun-21

176
Certified by:177

17819
20 179

13-Apr-22

13-Apr-22
7-Jul-22

29-Ju-22
29-Jul-22

29-Jul-22

22-Oct-22
22-Oct-22

Meenkshi
Asst Engineer

SILVER OAK VLLAS LLP

180 CI -3bhk 5-Mar-21 8-Jul-21

24-May-21
28-Feb-21|

1-Mar-21
2-Mar-21|

3-Mar-21

3-Jul-21C1-3bhk

182 C -3bhk

CI-3bhk

181 20-Dec-21

20-Dec-21

20-Dec-21

22-Mar-22

22-Mar-22

30-Jun-21

26-Jun-21 7-Jul-22

22-Aug-22
22-Aug-22

83

184 C1-3bhk 2-Oct-212,040

2,040 15-Sep-2185 CI-3bhk26
27

28
29
30
31
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